
CZOA Sailing Calendar 23-24 
Canty Champs (9 races). 

Masters Games 

Andy Holland Series 

South Islands 

Nationals 

Month Date Day 

Start 

time Event Location 

 

Comments 

Oct 8 Sunday 11:00 

Zephyr Canterbury Champs. 

1&2 

Waimak Sailing 

Club (WSC) 

First 2 of 9 

Oct 14 Saturday 11:30 

Zephyr South Island Master 

Games Day 1 

Queen Charlotte 

Yacht Club (QCYC) 

Notice of Race: 

https://www.qcyc.org.nz/asset/downloadas

set?id=091d6781-b3f9-4d7c-8457-

1cdbd01c4d11 

Oct 15 Saturday 11:00 

Zephyr South Island Master 

Games Day 2 

Queen Charlotte 

Yacht Club (QCYC) 

Oct 15 Sunday 12.30 Ray White Sprint Series CYC 

Races 1&2 (Optional-not counting 

towards Traveller series) 

Oct 22 Sunday 

Refer 

NoR Estuary Champs Day 1 

Christchurch Yacht 

Club (CYC) 

Races 1&2 

Traveller series  

Nov 11 Saturday 13:00 11ft Regatta/Andy Holland WSC 3 races per day 

Nov 12 Sunday 14:00 11ft Regatta/Andy Holland WSC 3 races per day 

Nov 19 Sunday 10:30 Sullivan cup Pleasant Point YC Traveller series Mark Foy start 

Dec 2 Saturday In NOR Zephyr SI QCYC Picton 3 Races per day. 

Dec 3 Sunday In NOR Zephyr SI QCYC  

https://www.qcyc.org.nz/asset/downloadasset?id=091d6781-b3f9-4d7c-8457-1cdbd01c4d11
https://www.qcyc.org.nz/asset/downloadasset?id=091d6781-b3f9-4d7c-8457-1cdbd01c4d11
https://www.qcyc.org.nz/asset/downloadasset?id=091d6781-b3f9-4d7c-8457-1cdbd01c4d11


Jan 1 Monday  PBBC New Years Regatta Pidgeon Bay BC Traveller series (3 races available) 

Jan 20 Saturday In NOR 

Zephyr Canterbury champs. 

3,4&5, NPCL Lyttelton 

 

Jan 21 Sunday In NOR 

Zephyr Canterbury champs. 

6&7, NPCL 

Next 5 races of 9 

       

Feb 1 Thursday  Zephyr Nats NPCL Lyttelton Registration 

Feb 2 Friday In NOR Zephyr Nats NPCL 8 race series (3 races) 

Feb 3 Saturday In NOR Zephyr Nats NPCL 3 races 

Feb 4 Sunday In NOR Zephyr Nats NPCL 2 races 

Feb 25 Sunday 12.45 Sprint Series races 3&4 CYC Optional 

Feb 18 Sunday 12.50 Beverage Trophy CYC Traveller series 

Mar 16 Sunday 

Refer 

NoR Estuary Champs CYC 

Races 3&4. 

Traveller series  

 

Mar 17 Sunday In NOR 

Zephyr Canterbury Champs. 

8&9 CYC 

Last 2 races of 9. 

Watch SailGP after at Club 

Mar 24 Sunday 11.30 Sprint Series CYC Optional 

Apr 7 Sunday 15.00 CYC closing day CYC Traveller series 

Apr 13 Saturday 13:15 NPCL Closing day NPCL Traveller series 



May 4 Saturday 13:20 PPYC closing day PPYC Traveller series 

May 5 Sunday 12:00 WSC Closing Day WSC Traveller series 

 


